EU 23

- Stromschienen Professional Anbau

Farbe
schwarz
silber
verkehrsweil3

Artikelnummer
5661003
5661007
656764

EAN
4043544028495
4043544028501
4043544655721

Beschreibung

LTS

LOVE TO SHINE

)

« Befestigungsklammer fiir Drahtseil- oder Pendelrohrmontage (D = 13mm

+ Material: Aluminium

Abmessungen / Gewichte

Lange
Breite
Hohe
Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht
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50 mm
36 mm
19 mm
0.04 kg
0.10 kg
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